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Lot # PriceConsignor Buyer

Yearling Ram

$3,000.00293 Smith Sheep Farm Bill Poppen |  20535 434th Ave | DE SMET | SD | 57231GRAND CHAMP - Sr 

Champ

$1,000.00211 Baugh & Dunn Kathy Koning McClure |  4596 Osborne Rd | WINNEBAGO | IL | 61088RES GRAND 

CHAMP - Res Sr 

Champ

$300.00258 Bruns Montadales Ryan Gann |  11578 N Mt. Morris Rd. | LEAF RIVER | IL | 61047

$300.00238 Miller Farms Carrie Conrad |  1164 150th St E | FARIBAULT | MN | 55021

$250.00239 Miller Farms Tori Woods |  31359 Cty Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314___

$300.00210 Baugh & Dunn SHILOH FARM MONTADALES |  113 WASHINGTON PIKE | AVELLA | PA | 

15312

TOTAL Average$5,150.00 $858.33 6 Total Lots

January Ram Lamb

$700.00220 Tom & Sandy Clayman JAROD BRINKMAN |  207 CHESTER AVE | GOODHUE | MN | 55027

$300.00221 Tom & Sandy Clayman Rubach Montadales |  27141 Plank Rd | BURLINGTON | WI | 53105___

$2,600.00213 Baugh & Dunn Bill Poppen |  20535 434th Ave | DE SMET | SD | 57231___

$1,500.00297 Ekern Montadales Miller Farms  |  20145 462nd Ave | BRUCE | SD | 57220

$8,000.00298 Ekern Montadales Cody Jacobsen |  4379 S Fresno Rd | LE GRAND | CA | 95333

$350.00277 Moenter Montadales Katie Williams |  4031 S 62nd Rd | DUNNEGAN | MO | 65640

TOTAL Average$13,450.00 $2,241.67 6 Total Lots

February & Later Ram Lamb

$800.00299 Ekern Montadales Cody Jacobsen |  4379 S Fresno Rd | LE GRAND | CA | 95333Jr Champion

$1,000.00289 Rhoades Montadales Bryan Temple |  3615 E. 2351 Street Road | SERENA | IL | 60549Res Jr Champion

$900.00240 Miller Farms Rhoades Montadales |  8771 E Ball Rd | CENTRALIA | MO | 65240

$550.00255 Richard Mumm Jeff Henry |  228 E Beechwood Rd | BESSEMER | PA | 16112

$475.00236 Boyer Montadales Isaiah Bauck |  38118 510th Ave | NEW YORK MILLS | MN | 56567

$350.00254 Richard Mumm Gene & Marian Stetzer Family |  W 13620 Cty H | MELROSE | WI | 54642

$300.00244 Shiloh Farm Montadales Megan Huelsmann |  11950 ROSE RD | TRENTON | IL | 62293

$350.00245 Shiloh Farm Montadales Isaiah Bauck |  38118 510th Ave | NEW YORK MILLS | MN | 56567

$200.00282 Gann Farms Johnson Bros |  6280 Miller Chapel Rd | HILLSBORO | OH | 45133

$200.00248 Freemyer Farms Isaiah Bauck |  38118 510th Ave | NEW YORK MILLS | MN | 56567___

TOTAL Average$5,125.00 $512.50 10 Total Lots

Yearling Ewe

$2,600.00296 Ekern Montadales Baugh & Dunn Inc |  752 Hwy 161 | MIDDLETOWN | MO | 63359GRAND CHAMP - Sr 

Champ

$2,600.00295 Ekern Montadales Cody Jacobsen |  4379 S Fresno Rd | LE GRAND | CA | 95333RES GRAND 

CHAMP - Res Sr 

Champ

$2,000.00218 Tom & Sandy Clayman KKKK Ekern |  13254 ACR 913 | MEXICO | MO | 65265

$3,100.00267 Terrell/Allart Bill Poppen |  20535 434th Ave | DE SMET | SD | 57231

$600.00251 Marshall Sheep Farm Schafer Farm |  273 Haris School Rd. | MURRAYVILLE | IL | 62668___

$600.00288 Rhoades Montadales HaWaaboo Stock Farm |  38815 272nd Ave SE | ENUMCLAW | WA | 98022___

$600.00287 Rhoades Montadales HaWaaboo Stock Farm |  38815 272nd Ave SE | ENUMCLAW | WA | 98022

$600.00264 HaWaaboo Stock Farm Flory Montadales |  4326 S Mission Rd | Halstead | KS | 67025___

$650.00268 Terrell/Allart 3J Farm |  PO Box 78 | NEW HOLLAND | IL | 62671

$700.00270 Terrell/Allart Craig & Kendra Fleck |  47289 Hwy 324 | BROOKINGS | SD | 57006

$1,400.00250 Marshall Sheep Farm Flory Montadales |  4326 S Mission Rd | Halstead | KS | 67025

$700.00202 Jacobsen Montadales Clinton Moore |  23269 375th Ave | WESSINGTON SPRINGS | SD | 57382
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$550.00230 3J Farm Rosemary Petefish |  1953 Illinois Hwy 78 | VIRGINIA | IL | 62691___

$600.00276 Moenter Montadales 3J Farm |  PO Box 78 | NEW HOLLAND | IL | 62671___

$550.00247 Freemyer Farms Clinton Moore |  23269 375th Ave | WESSINGTON SPRINGS | SD | 57382

TOTAL Average$17,850.00 $1,190.00 15 Total Lots

Slick-Sheared Yearling Ewe

$750.00235 3J Farm Rosemary Petefish |  1953 Illinois Hwy 78 | VIRGINIA | IL | 62691

TOTAL Average$750.00 $750.00 1 Total Lot

Fall Ewe Lamb

$3,000.00271 Terrell/Allart Quality Montadales |   | Jacksonville | FL | 

$400.00252 Marshall Sheep Farm Clinton Moore |  23269 375th Ave | WESSINGTON SPRINGS | SD | 57382___

$800.00253 Marshall Sheep Farm Flory Montadales |  4326 S Mission Rd | Halstead | KS | 67025___

$350.00260 Bruns Montadales Candy Lutz |  8314 W Easton Rd | WEST SALEM | OH | 44287

TOTAL Average$4,550.00 $1,137.50 4 Total Lots

January Ewe Lamb

$2,700.00300 F Ekern Montadales Jacobsen Ranch |  4379 S Fresno Rd | LE GRAND | CA | 95333Jr Champion

$1,500.00294 F Smith Sheep Farm Hunter R Myers |  10942 N 640th | ALTAMONT | IL | 62411

$500.00215 F Baugh & Dunn Schafer Farm |  273 Haris School Rd. | MURRAYVILLE | IL | 62668___

$650.00212 F Baugh & Dunn Isaiah Bauck |  38118 510th Ave | NEW YORK MILLS | MN | 56567___

$800.00278 F Moenter Montadales Bert & Millie Moore |  3321 Piney Cr Dr | ELKHORN | NE | 68022___

$550.00214 F Baugh & Dunn Clinton Moore |  23269 375th Ave | WESSINGTON SPRINGS | SD | 57382

$750.00232 F 3J Farm Haylie Henry |  293 E Beechwood | BESSEMER | PA | 16112___

$450.00222 Tom & Sandy Clayman Isaiah Bauck |  38118 510th Ave | NEW YORK MILLS | MN | 56567

$400.00283 F Gann Farms Jaden A McKee |  5712 W Egan | LEAF RIVER | IL | 61047

$250.00292 F Abell-Murdock Montadales Lynn Jordan |  RR1 Box 248 | MARLINTON | WV | 24954

TOTAL Average$8,550.00 $855.00 10 Total Lots

February Ewe Lamb

$2,250.00301 F Ekern Montadales Jacobsen Ranch |  4379 S Fresno Rd | LE GRAND | CA | 95333

$2,500.00265 F HaWaaboo Stock Farm Miller Farms  |  20145 462nd Ave | BRUCE | SD | 57220___

$600.00273 F Terrell/Allart Jacobsen Ranch |  4379 S Fresno Rd | LE GRAND | CA | 95333

$400.00290 F Rhoades Montadales Allison Blackman |  1335 CR 740 | BROOKLAND | AR | 72417

$1,000.00242 F Miller Farms Carrie Conrad |  1164 150th St E | FARIBAULT | MN | 55021

$450.00256 Richard Mumm Rhoades Montadales |  8771 E Ball Rd | CENTRALIA | MO | 65240

$400.00233 F 3J Farm Megan Huelsmann |  11950 ROSE RD | TRENTON | IL | 62293

$400.00223 F Tom & Sandy Clayman Sarah Blackman |  1335 CR 740 | BROOKLAND | AR | 72417

$500.00241 F Miller Farms Austin Coers |  PO Box 78 | NEW HOLLAND | IL | 62671

$500.00272 F Terrell/Allart Tori Woods |  31359 Cty Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314

$500.00266 F HaWaaboo Stock Farm Jansyn VanHorn |  2002 J Road | GARFIELD | KS | 67529___

$300.00226 F Irish Oaks Bryan Temple |  3615 E. 2351 Street Road | SERENA | IL | 60549

$325.00246 F Shiloh Farm Montadales Lynn Jordan |  RR1 Box 248 | MARLINTON | WV | 24954

$300.00227 Irish Oaks Katie Williams |  4031 S 62nd Rd | DUNNEGAN | MO | 65640

$300.00228 Irish Oaks Schafer Farm |  273 Haris School Rd. | MURRAYVILLE | IL | 62668

TOTAL Average$10,725.00 $715.00 15 Total Lots

March Ewe Lamb
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$750.00302 F Ekern Montadales Bryan Temple |  3615 E. 2351 Street Road | SERENA | IL | 60549Res Jr Champion

$400.00224 F Tom & Sandy Clayman Katrina Thomassen |  102 N Clinton | WEEPING WATER | NE | 68463

$250.00234 F 3J Farm Clinton Moore |  23269 375th Ave | WESSINGTON SPRINGS | SD | 57382

$425.00291 F Rhoades Montadales Moenter Montadales |  590 W Nimisila Rd | AKRON | OH | 44319

$275.00249 Freemyer Farms Tom & Sandy Clayman |  7314 S Halstead | HUTCHINSON | KS | 67501___

$250.00286 Gann Farms Rosemary Petefish |  1953 Illinois Hwy 78 | VIRGINIA | IL | 62691

TOTAL Average$2,350.00 $391.67 6 Total Lots

Slick-Sheared Spring Ewe Lamb

$300.00237 F Boyer Montadales LYDIA LUTMAN |  4960 ROCK RD | WATERLOO | IL | 62298___

$550.00279 F Moenter Montadales Rosemary Petefish |  1953 Illinois Hwy 78 | VIRGINIA | IL | 62691___

TOTAL Average$850.00 $425.00 2 Total Lots

$69,350.00 TOTAL $924.67 Average 75 Total Lots
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